Indians of North America Folklore

Call Number Author Title Date
299 SE96G Seymour Gift of Changing Woman 1993
398 OL1R Olcott Red Indian Fairy Book for the Children's Own Reading and for Story-tellers |1917
398.08997 B8309¢g Bruchac Girl Who Helped Thunder & Other Native American Folktales 2008
398.2 B836b Bruchac Boy Who Lived With the Bears & Other Iroquois Stories 1995
398.2 B83FI Bruchac First Strawberries: A Cherokee Story 1993
398.2 B83FL Bruchac Flying With the Eagle, Racing the Great Bear: Stories from Native North 1993
America
398.2 C1156 Caduto Keepers of the Earth: Native American Stories & Environmental Activities 1988 +'97
for Children
398.2 C762W Connolly Why the Possum's Tail Is Bare & Other North American Indian Nature 1985
Tales
398.2 D15myth Dalal Myths of the Native Americans 2001
398.2 D44l De Paola Legend of the Bluebonnet: An Old Tale of Texas 1983
398.2 D44ind De Paola Legend of the Indian Paintbrush 1988
398.2 Es12G Esbensen Great Buffalo Race: How the Buffalo Got His Hump: A Seneca Tale 1994
398.2 Esl2sta Esbensen Star Maiden: An Ojibway Tale 1988
398.2 G538ad Goble Adopted By the Eagles: A Plains Indian Story of Friendship & Treachery = [1994
398.2 G538b Goble Buffalo Woman 1984
398.2 G538i Goble Iktomi and the Boulder: A Plains Indian Story 1988
398.2 G538ik Goble Iktomi and the Buzzard: A Plains Indian Story 1994
398.2 G538my Goble Mystic Horse 2003
398.2 G538r Goble Return of the Buffloes 1996
398.2 G538s Goble Star Boy 1983
398.2 G831Leg Greene Legend of the Cranberry: A Paleo-Indian Tale 1993
398.2 G833M Greene Manabozho's Gifts: Three Chippewa Tales 1994
398.2 G861G Gregg Great Rabbit & the Long-tailed Wildcat 1993
398.2 H137two Haley Two Bad Boys: A Very Old Cherokee Tale 1996
398.2 H245A Compton American Indian Fairy Tales 1971
398.2 H538A Highwater Anpao: An American Indian Odyssey 1977
398.2 H6665F Hodges Fire Bringer: A Paiute Indian Legend 1972




398.2 M143A
398.2 N145N
398.2 R7337H

398.2 R8212U
398.2 SA18c
398.2 SL22A
398.2 St475co
398.21 G538los
398.21 M365B
398.24 P754co
398.24 UD3M
746.41 R7337da
800 G5385b

800 SA583L

811 L86HK
811.54 B66L0O
970.004 D6496
978.004 G538al
E76.6 .C37 1994
E76.6 .R36 2000x
E77.4 N67 1996x
E77.4 .S48 1991
E99 .W38 D38x1994
LB1583.8 .M236
1992x

Caldecot 1974

McDermott
Bierhorst
Ross

Rubalcaba
Sage
Sleator
Stevens
Goble
Martin
Pohrt

Ude

Ross
Goble

San Souci
Longfellow
Bouchard

Goble
Carlson
Ransom
Norris
Severson
Ross
McCarthy

Goble

Arrow to the Sun: A Pueblo Indian Tale
Naked Bear: Folktales of the Iroquois

How Turtle's Back Was Cracked: A Traditional Cherokee Tale

Uncegila's Seventh Spot: A Lakota Legend
Coyote Makes Man

Angry Moon

Coyote Steals the Blanket:A Ute Tale

Lost Children: The Boys Who Were Neglected

Boy Who Lived With the Seals

Coyote Goes Walking

Maybe | Will Do Something

Dat-so-la-lee: Artisan

Iktomi an the Berries: A Plains Indian Story
Legend of Scarface: A Blackfeet Indian Tale
Song of Hiawatha

Long Powwow Nights (and cd)

Do All Indians Live in Tipis?

All Our Relatives

More Than Moccasins

Native Americans: Thematic Unit

Native Americans: Complete Thematic Unit
Native Americans: Primary

Dat-so-la-lee: Artisan

Multicultural Fables and Fairy Tales

Girl Who Loved Wild Horses

1974
1987
1995

1995
1995
1970
1993
1993
1993
1995
1993
1995
1989
1978
1960
2009
2007
2005
1994
2000
1996
1991
1995
1992

1973




